
Orbassano 08 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Master_Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. 1:29.902
Migliore

1 1:31.212 + 01.310 10:11:24.608  55,098

2 1:31.125 + 01.223 10:12:55.733  55,151

3 1:41.653 + 11.751 10:14:37.386  49,439

4 1:31.263 + 01.361 10:16:08.649  55,067

5 1:30.581 + 00.679 10:17:39.230  55,482

6 2:02.402 + 32.500 10:19:41.632  41,058

7 1:29.902 --------- 10:21:11.534  55,901

8 2:02.517 + 32.615 10:23:14.051  41,020

9 1:52.648 + 22.746 10:25:06.699  44,613

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 00.369
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.714 + 00.443 10:12:55.083  55,400

2 1:30.271 --------- 10:14:25.354  55,672

3 1:41.540 + 11.269 10:16:06.894  49,494

4 1:31.726 + 01.455 10:17:38.620  54,789

5 1:35.585 + 05.314 10:19:14.205  52,577

6 1:31.663 + 01.392 10:20:45.868  54,827

7 1:31.163 + 00.892 10:22:17.031  55,128

8 1:30.465 + 00.194 10:23:47.496  55,553

9 1:31.567 + 01.296 10:25:19.063  54,884

 Po. 3 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 01.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.956 + 00.364 10:11:48.799  54,652

2 1:31.924 + 00.332 10:13:20.723  54,671

3 1:43.301 + 11.709 10:15:04.024  48,650

4 1:31.592 --------- 10:16:35.616  54,869

5 1:32.502 + 00.910 10:18:08.118  54,330

6 1:41.717 + 10.125 10:19:49.835  49,408

7 1:32.224 + 00.632 10:21:22.059  54,493

8 1:32.173 + 00.581 10:22:54.232  54,524

9 1:33.593 + 02.001 10:24:27.825  53,696

10 1:31.988 + 00.396 10:25:59.813  54,633

 Po. 4 - # 57 BERARDI F. + 05.295
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.749 + 01.552 10:11:30.658  51,945

2 1:36.116 + 00.919 10:13:06.774  52,287

3 1:35.768 + 00.571 10:14:42.542  52,477

4 1:36.674 + 01.477 10:16:19.216  51,985

5 1:35.197 --------- 10:17:54.413  52,792

6 1:36.793 + 01.596 10:19:31.206  51,921

7 2:13.556 + 38.359 10:21:44.762  37,629

8 2:01.267 + 26.070 10:23:46.029  41,442

9 2:05.949 + 30.752 10:25:51.978  39,902

 Po. 5 - # 14 ARTUSO V. + 05.318
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.220 --------- 10:13:05.365  52,779

2 1:35.269 + 00.049 10:14:40.634  52,752

3 1:38.051 + 02.831 10:16:18.685  51,255

4 1:42.563 + 07.343 10:18:01.248  49,000

5 1:43.346 + 08.126 10:19:44.594  48,629

6 1:37.049 + 01.829 10:21:21.643  51,784

7 1:43.280 + 08.060 10:23:04.923  48,660

8 1:38.059 + 02.839 10:24:42.982  51,251

9 1:53.185 + 17.965 10:26:36.167  44,402

 Po. 6 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 05.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.228 --------- 10:12:38.686  52,774

2 1:41.773 + 06.545 10:14:20.459  49,380

2 1:41.773 + 06.545 10:14:20.459  5.010,568

3 1:48.212 + 12.984 10:16:09.674  46,442

4 2:11.178 + 35.950 10:18:20.852  38,311

5 1:46.668 + 11.440 10:20:07.520  47,114

6 1:37.724 + 02.496 10:21:45.244  51,426

7 1:35.797 + 00.569 10:23:21.041  52,461

8 2:09.467 + 34.239 10:25:30.508  38,818

 Po. 7 - # 777 SAIU A. + 06.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.963 --------- 10:11:38.783  52,370

2 1:36.429 + 00.466 10:13:15.212  52,117

3 1:37.183 + 01.220 10:14:52.395  51,713

4 1:46.243 + 10.280 10:16:38.638  47,303

5 1:37.214 + 01.251 10:18:15.852  51,696

6 1:36.148 + 00.185 10:19:52.000  52,269

7 5:51.547 + 4:15.584 10:25:43.547  14,296

 Po. 8 - # 59 GARRONE M. + 07.928
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.406 + 00.576 10:11:56.674  51,070

2 1:37.830 --------- 10:13:34.504  51,371

3 1:38.924 + 01.094 10:15:13.428  50,803

4 1:39.217 + 01.387 10:16:52.645  50,653

5 1:39.949 + 02.119 10:18:32.594  50,282

6 1:38.744 + 00.914 10:20:11.338  50,895

7 1:40.349 + 02.519 10:21:51.687  50,081

8 1:39.123 + 01.293 10:23:30.810  50,701

9 1:41.870 + 04.040 10:25:12.680  49,333

 Po. 9 - # 106 DI GIORGIO A. + 08.010
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.912 --------- 10:11:46.431  51,328

2 1:38.312 + 00.400 10:13:24.743  51,119

3 1:40.822 + 02.910 10:15:05.565  49,846

4 1:41.147 + 03.235 10:16:46.712  49,686

5 1:41.282 + 03.370 10:18:27.994  49,620

6 1:40.423 + 02.511 10:20:08.417  50,044

7 1:39.270 + 01.358 10:21:47.687  50,626

8 1:38.839 + 00.927 10:23:26.526  50,846

9 1:41.870 + 03.958 10:25:08.396  49,333

 Po. 10 - # 34 DI LORENZO M. + 08.335
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.028 + 00.791 10:12:13.762  50,749

2 1:38.237 --------- 10:13:51.999  51,158

3 1:44.760 + 06.523 10:15:36.759  47,973

3 1:44.760 + 06.523 10:15:36.759  0,000

4 1:58.699 + 20.462 10:17:35.738  42,339

5 1:41.451 + 03.214 10:19:17.189  49,537

6 2:04.177 + 25.940 10:21:21.366  40,471

7 1:54.271 + 16.034 10:23:15.637  43,980

8 2:11.344 + 33.107 10:25:26.981  38,263

Fastest lap: 1:29.902
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 Po. 11 - # 1 TAGLIABO G. + 08.489
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.391 --------- 10:12:01.340  51,078

2 1:38.821 + 00.430 10:13:40.161  50,856

3 1:39.968 + 01.577 10:15:20.129  50,272

4 1:41.931 + 03.540 10:17:02.060  49,304

5 2:00.382 + 21.991 10:19:02.442  41,747

6 2:03.450 + 25.059 10:21:05.892  40,710

7 1:42.333 + 03.942 10:22:48.225  49,110

8 1:39.420 + 01.029 10:24:27.645  50,549

9 1:56.629 + 18.238 10:26:24.274  43,090

 Po. 12 - # 228 PASINI D. + 09.134
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.133 + 00.097 10:12:00.410  50,696

2 1:57.800 + 18.764 10:13:58.210  42,662

3 1:39.036 --------- 10:15:37.246  50,745

4 1:39.923 + 00.887 10:17:17.169  50,295

5 2:02.083 + 23.047 10:19:19.252  41,165

6 1:50.437 + 11.401 10:21:09.689  45,506

7 1:40.161 + 01.125 10:22:49.850  50,175

8 1:40.708 + 01.672 10:24:30.558  49,903

9 2:00.490 + 21.454 10:26:31.048  41,710

 Po. 13 - # 911 MANNA C. + 09.563
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.249 + 04.784 10:11:58.134  48,208

2 1:40.800 + 01.335 10:13:38.934  49,857

3 1:46.459 + 06.994 10:15:25.393  47,207

4 1:40.856 + 01.391 10:17:06.249  49,829

5 1:46.262 + 06.797 10:18:52.511  47,294

6 1:50.228 + 10.763 10:20:42.739  45,593

7 1:45.949 + 06.484 10:22:28.688  47,434

8 1:39.465 --------- 10:24:08.153  50,526

9 1:43.637 + 04.172 10:25:51.790  48,492

 Po. 14 - # 50 PASTORELLO M. + 09.578
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.870 + 00.390 10:12:35.997  50,321

2 1:55.671 + 16.191 10:14:31.668  43,447

3 1:45.616 + 06.136 10:16:17.284  47,584

4 1:39.622 + 00.142 10:17:56.906  50,447

5 1:57.872 + 18.392 10:19:54.778  42,636

6 1:39.480 --------- 10:21:34.258  50,519

7 1:57.276 + 17.796 10:23:31.534  42,853

8 1:47.068 + 07.588 10:25:18.602  46,938

 Po. 15 - # 66 MEIRANA L. + 09.585
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.373 + 01.886 10:12:13.390  49,575

2 1:40.962 + 01.475 10:13:54.352  49,777

3 1:40.817 + 01.330 10:15:35.169  49,849

4 1:39.487 --------- 10:17:14.656  50,515

5 1:40.714 + 01.227 10:18:55.370  49,900

6 1:39.958 + 00.471 10:20:35.328  50,277

7 1:40.371 + 00.884 10:22:15.699  50,070

8 1:41.774 + 02.287 10:23:57.473  49,380

9 1:43.807 + 04.320 10:25:41.280  48,413

 Po. 16 - # 246 TARICCO O. + 10.270
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.365 + 01.193 10:12:32.127  49,579

2 1:41.377 + 01.205 10:14:13.504  49,573

3 1:40.172 --------- 10:15:53.676  50,170

4 1:49.514 + 09.342 10:17:43.190  45,890

5 1:41.086 + 00.914 10:19:24.276  49,716

6 1:41.372 + 01.200 10:21:05.648  49,576

7 1:54.947 + 14.775 10:23:00.595  43,721

8 2:31.799 + 51.627 10:25:32.394  33,107

 Po. 17 - # 165 MAGNINO R. + 11.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.402 + 00.446 10:11:52.769  49,561

2 1:40.956 --------- 10:13:33.725  49,780

3 1:41.284 + 00.328 10:15:15.009  49,619

4 1:41.214 + 00.258 10:16:56.223  49,653

5 1:43.075 + 02.119 10:18:39.298  48,757

6 1:43.337 + 02.381 10:20:22.635  48,633

7 1:43.277 + 02.321 10:22:05.912  48,661

8 1:43.050 + 02.094 10:23:48.962  48,769

9 1:43.938 + 02.982 10:25:32.900  48,352

 Po. 18 - # 303 MAGLIOLO A. + 14.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.395 + 00.149 10:12:22.115  48,140

2 1:44.547 + 00.301 10:14:06.662  48,070

3 1:45.093 + 00.847 10:15:51.755  47,821

4 1:46.294 + 02.048 10:17:38.049  47,280

5 1:45.925 + 01.679 10:19:23.974  47,445

6 1:46.638 + 02.392 10:21:10.612  47,128

7 1:45.434 + 01.188 10:22:56.046  47,666

8 1:45.596 + 01.350 10:24:41.642  47,593

9 1:44.246 --------- 10:26:25.888  48,209

 Po. 19 - # 175 BRUZZO A. + 15.126
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.657 + 00.629 10:12:28.113  47,565

2 1:45.028 --------- 10:14:13.141  47,850

3 1:47.070 + 02.042 10:16:00.211  46,938

4 1:47.500 + 02.472 10:17:47.711  46,750

5 1:47.522 + 02.494 10:19:35.233  46,740

6 2:13.260 + 28.232 10:21:48.493  37,713

7 2:04.375 + 19.347 10:23:52.868  40,407

8 2:03.592 + 18.564 10:25:56.460  40,663

 Po. 20 - # 371 DI PANCRAZIO S. + 19.491
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.044 + 00.651 10:12:31.936  45,669

2 1:55.254 + 05.861 10:14:27.190  43,605

3 1:49.517 + 00.124 10:16:16.707  45,889

4 2:00.178 + 10.785 10:18:16.885  41,818

5 1:49.393 --------- 10:20:06.278  45,941

6 1:58.701 + 09.308 10:22:04.979  42,338

7 1:51.223 + 01.830 10:23:56.202  45,185

8 2:01.280 + 11.887 10:25:57.482  41,438

 Po. 21 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. + 22.350
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.320 + 00.068 10:12:59.050  44,744

2 1:52.252 --------- 10:14:51.302  44,771

 Po. 22 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 24.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.854 + 06.315 10:13:13.730  41,584

2 1:58.588 + 04.049 10:15:12.318  42,379

3 1:58.710 + 04.171 10:17:11.028  42,335

4 1:56.793 + 02.254 10:19:07.821  43,030

5 1:56.199 + 01.660 10:21:04.020  43,250

6 1:56.429 + 01.890 10:23:00.449  43,165

7 1:54.539 --------- 10:24:54.988  43,877

Fastest lap: 1:29.902

2/2Orbassano, domenica 08 giugno 2025© MGMTiming


